

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance					
Of Road From Gaya					
Pathehpur Road to					
Barailla under Head					
3054 M/R					
Name of Agency - Umesh Kumar,					
At - Ulati Bara, Asyrai,					
Distt - Gaya					
Agreement No. - 66/MR/SBD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 22.11.19					
Date of completion - 21.08.20					
Date of measurement - 28.05.20					
(1) clearing & grubbing road					
Land - ... etc					
56 x 30.00m x 2 x 2.00m =					6720.00m ²
1 x 20.00m x 2 x 2.00m =					80.00m ²
					6800.00m ²
					≈ 0.68 Hect
(2) P/U, layer, spreading &					
Compacting w BM 42					
- - - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Const of sub-grade & Earthen Shoulders - - - E/Shoulder					
20 x 30.00m x 2 x 1.00m x 0.30m					360.00m ³
20 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00m x 0.30m					360.00m ³
16 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00m x 0.30m					288.00m ³
1 x 20.00 x 2 x 1.00m x 0.30m					12.00m ³
					1020.00m ³
Shrink 30.06m S.G					

Actual
36.620
A-E

Abstract of Cost					
(1/8) clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.68 Hect					
@ ₹ 49496.70/Hect - - - ₹ 33658.00					
(2/100) Plv, Layie, Spreading & compactie of WBM					
Gr2 - - etc					
Qty side TMB					
Page no. (02) - 60.84m ³					
Lc suited 60.82m ³					
@ ₹ 1796.96/m ³ - - - ₹ 109291.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(³ / ₁₀₁) Plv, laying, spreading & compacting W.B.M.B					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (03) -					134.59 m ³
Let mlted -					134.57 m ³
@ ₹ 1732.15/m ³ -					₹ 233095.00
(⁴ / ₁₀₂) Plv & applying primer					
Coat - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (04) -					1794.21 m ²
@ ₹ 40.78/m ² -					₹ 73168.00
(⁵ / ₁₀₃) Plv & applying tack					
Coat - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (04) -					1794.21 m ²
Page No. (05) -					7570.50 m ²
					9364.71 m ²
@ ₹ 13.84/m ² -					₹ 129608.00
(⁶ / ₁₀₄) Plv, laying & rolling					
of close graded pre					
mix surfacing - - etc					
(M.S.C type B')					
Qty vide TMB					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (4) -					1794.21 m ²
@ ₹ 155.80/m ² —					₹ 279538.40
(7/105) Pav & laying semi dense bituminous concrete — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (5) -					189.27 m ³
@ ₹ 7704.51/m ³ —					1458233.00
(8/111) Road Pav & laying of hot-applied thermoplastic compound,					
— — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) -					398.00 m ²
@ ₹ 735.40/m ² —					₹ 292689.00
(9/99) Const of sub-grade & E/S shoulder — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (7) -					1020.00 m ³
@ ₹ 176.75/m ³ —					₹ 180285.00
					₹ 2789565.00
Add G.S.T. 12% of total cost					₹ 334748.00
Add 1% Labour cost					₹ 27896.00
					₹ 3152209.00
Less 0.10% below 1%					3152.00
Continuation					₹ 3149057.00
Thanna					
20.06.20					
J.E					
Aug 20-620					
AE					
20/6/20					